

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8200/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 02/05/2009 in CRLA No.
1645/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

GAUTAM PATEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAMILA THAKKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 18/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayant Bhusan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subodh Kumar Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Barnali Basak, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. U.U. lalit, Sr. Adv.
rr 1 to 9 Mr. R.B. Amin, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Mohan, Adv.

r-10 Ms. Aprajita Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay V Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master